
viewers

Div Event Room IMPOUND 9:00 ‐ 9:50 10:05 ‐ 10:55 11:10 ‐ 12:00 12:15 ‐ 1:05 1:20 ‐ 2:10 2:25 ‐ 3:15 welcome

b Anatomy & Physiology ‐ B ASEC,B213 N B11‐B21 B22‐B31 No
b Circuit Lab ‐ B ZOOK,101 N B11‐B21 B22‐B31 No
b Crime Busters ‐ B KNCL,304 N B22‐B31 B11‐B21 No
b Density Lab ‐ B SHS,129 N B11‐B21 B22‐B31 No
b Disease Detectives ‐ B CAS,134 N B11‐B21 B22‐B31 No
b Dynamic Planet ‐ B CRH,120 N B22‐B31 B11‐B21 No
b Experimental Design ‐ B CAS,107 N B22‐B31 B11‐B21 No
b Food Science ‐ B SHS,129 N B22‐B31 B11‐B21 No
b Fossils ‐ B CAS,140 N B11‐B21 B22‐B31 No
b Game On ‐ B STUN,Esports N B22‐B31 B11‐B21 Maybe
b Heredity ‐ B ASEC,D404 N B22‐B31 B11‐B21 No
b Machines ‐ B BIERCE,154 Y @ 8‐8:50 B22‐B31 B11‐B21 Yes
b Meteorology ‐ B KO,203 N B11‐B21 B22‐B31 No
b Ornithology ‐ B KO,214 (or tbd) N B22‐B31 B11‐B21 No
b Reach for the Stars ‐ B KO,204 N B22‐B31 B11‐B21 No
b Road Scholar ‐ B SHS,112 N B11‐B21 B22‐B31 No
b Water Quality ‐ B ASEC,B221 N B11‐B21 B22‐B31 No
b Write It Do It ‐ B (Do) CAS,143,144 N B11‐B21 B22‐B31 No
B Boomilever ‐ B HCTR,Commons N schedule online roughly from 9 to 3:15  . Yes
B Elastic Launch Glider‐B SRWC,Blue Gym N schedule online roughly from 9 to 3:15  . Yes
B Mission Possible‐B HCTR,Commons N schedule online roughly from 9 to 3:15  . Yes
B Mousetrap Vehicle‐B SRWC,Court 3 Y @ 8‐8:50 schedule online roughly from 9 to 3:15  . Yes
B Ping Pong Parachute ‐ B ONAT,RacquetB N schedule online roughly from 9 to 3:15  . (2nd fl window) Yes

any student may turn in devices/materials at impound. BE SURE to CHECK IN with the supervisor when impounding
REGISTRATION ‐ COACHES, SUPERVISORS, PROCTORS, VOLUNTEERS   Location Bierce Room 274A from 7:00 am ‐ 1:20 pm
Supervisors, Please bring scores to SRWC 245 (all day), or email to ARScioly@uakron.edu
AWARD CEREMONY ‐ SRWC ‐ Blue Gym  Starting after 5:30. for team #,s coaches log into https://scilympiad.com/uakron

‐>Coaches' Dashboard, then Register/Update Teams

Akron Regional Science Olympiad Tournament
( SUBJECT TO CHANGE !  Tentative as of 2020‐03‐06. Check online AND against paper schedule provided at Registration on Event Day!!!)



viewers

Div Event Room IMPOUND 9:00 ‐ 9:50 10:05 ‐ 10:55 11:10 ‐ 12:00 12:15 ‐ 1:05 1:20 ‐ 2:10 2:25 ‐ 3:15 welcome

c Anatomy & Physiology ‐ C ASEC,B213 N C62‐C71 C51‐C61 No
c Astronomy ‐ C ZOOK,241 StA N C51‐C61 C62‐C71 No
c Chem Lab ‐ C KNCL,310 N C62‐C71 C51‐C61 No
c Circuit Lab ‐ C ZOOK,101 N C51‐C61 C62‐C71 No
c Codebusters ‐C SHN,351 N C62‐C71 C51‐C61 No
c Designer Genes ‐ C ASEC,B201 N C62‐C71 C51‐C61 No
c Disease Detectives ‐ C CAS,134 N C62‐C71 C51‐C61 No
c Dynamic Planet ‐ C CRH,120 N C62‐C71 C51‐C61 No
c Experimental Design ‐ C SHS,229 N C62‐C71 C51‐C61 No
c Forensics ‐ C KNCL,306 N C51‐C61 C62‐C71 No
c Fossils ‐ C CAS,140 N C51‐C61 C62‐C71 No
c GeoLogic Mapping ‐ C ZOOK,101 N C62‐C71 C51‐C61 No
c Machines ‐ C BIERCE,154 Y C51‐C61 C62‐C71 No
c Ornithology ‐ C KO,214 (or tbd) N C62‐C71 C51‐C61 No
c Protein Modeling ‐ C ASEC,272  Y@ 8‐8:50 C51‐C61 C62‐C71 pickup 'til 3:00 No
c Water Quality ‐ C ASEC,B221 N C51‐C61 C62‐C71 No
c Write It Do It ‐ C (Do) SHS,108,110 N C51‐C61 C62‐C71 No
C Boomilever ‐ C HCTR,Commons N schedule online roughly from 9 to 3:15  . Yes
C Detector Building ‐ C ASEC,B206 N schedule online roughly from 9 to 3:15  . Yes
C Gravity Vehicle ‐ C SRWC,Court 3 Y @ 8 ‐8:50 schedule online roughly from 9 to 3:15  . Yes 
C Ping Pong Parachute ‐ C ONAT,RacquetB N schedule online roughly from 9 to 3:15  . No
C Sounds of Music ‐ C GH, Basement N schedule online roughly from 9 to 3:15  . No
C Wright Stuff‐C SRWC,Blue Gym N schedule online roughly from 9 to 3:15  . Yes

any student may turn in devices/materials at impound. BE SURE to CHECK IN with the supervisor when impounding
REGISTRATION ‐ COACHES, SUPERVISORS, PROCTORS, VOLUNTEERS   Location Bierce Room 274A from 7:00 am ‐ 1:20 pm
Supervisors, Please bring scores to SRWC 245 (all day), or email to ARScioly@uakron.edu
AWARD CEREMONY ‐ SRWC ‐ Blue Gym  Starting after 5:30. for team #,s coaches log into https://scilympiad.com/uakron 

‐>Coaches' Dashboard, then Register/Update Teams

Akron Regional Science Olympiad Tournament
( SUBJECT TO CHANGE !  Tentative as of 2020‐03‐06. Check online AND against paper schedule provided at Registration on Event Day!!!)


